General Description
The MAX11040K evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assem-
bled and tested PCB that evaluates the IC’s 4-channel,
simultaneous-sampling ADC. The EV kit also includes
Windows® 2000-, Windows XP®-, and Windows Vista®-
compatible software that provides a simple graphical
user interface (GUI) for exercising the IC’s features.
The EV kit comes with two MAX11040KGUU+s installed

capacitor (1206)
TDK C3216X7R0J226M
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
Windows, Windows XP, and Windows Vista are registered
trademarks of Microsoft Corp.
E
va
lu
a
te
:
 M
A
X
1
1
0
4
0
K
MAX11040K Evaluation Kit/Daughterboard
2 _______________________________________________________________________________________
Component Lists (continued)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
R56 1 100k  ±5% resistor (0603)
RN1–RN5 5
33 , 8-pin/4-resistor SMT resistor
networks
Panasonic EXB-28V330JX
RN6 1
10k , 16-pin/8-resistor SMT
resistor network
Panasonic EXB-2HV103JV
RN7–RN11 5
33 , 16-pin/8-resistor SMT
resistor networks
Panasonic EXB-2HV330JV
RN12 1
2.2k , 16-pin/8-resistor SMT
resistor network
Panasonic EXB-2HV222JV
RN13 1
1k , 8-pin/4-resistor SMT resistor
network
Panasonic EXB-28V102JX
S1 1
4-position, SMT half-pitch DIP
switch
S2 1 Pushbutton switch